		***************************************	ON INFOCKE	0000	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	
TIONAL Assessment	Centre Service	CUS. (mil 1 /2/4/2)	Date & Time Co	mpleted	Done by	
11: 10: 1 27:08 2023	13.37 1100 468	ecchicon	13400	• 1	-	
(NOIXBALEQ 178003)	24/4 SAS	e-itiling	1,1		-	,
10 No. X5 8480]	111	oll (within this, Ale this	· · · · · ·			
00/02/2027		otor Claim Form		******	. I I	!
D.A: 90WS 1025	1-IVI	cor W/O (White: op	inter the thirty			• •
D. 79 : Reporting Only		ote Uplouded		. !	manufer browning properties	
		erment/Survey Repa	rt !		and designing pages in call it. In the	****
P lagurer:	Asi'	t Report by Fax ( Pi	and to Owner/White	# - 14 d	P 4444 Angel Santage Control of the Control	1
Quality notes and teston Wikup	10W:(		Tol:	Fax:		
Panticulars: Yeli	Not CY 6	0.195 . 11	10( , )/Non-140			1
Penaleu(a) si		and the second s	Tel:		- su rue	
Ovener / Drivers ( Policy Nos (	) Period: (	1	· ) Cover Type:			
Confirmed by 1 (	The state of the s	Daler	Time		7	
Insured/Oriver Liability: (	93) (Note-13	sc Scius (WO): 3	1: 0-3014, F: 21-79	W. 11 50-1 W	278	
Year of Registrations (		MI YES ( )/ NC	)( )		and the same of th	i i
Excess: (5 ) Lo	) 000,12: gniba	)/52,000()			Or Control	The state of the s
			THE THE SELECTION OF THE PARTY	Not the state of the state of	Desir Alexander	
a Walk-in Customer & Cus	domers information	n strictly Confidenti	el & Suighly 110 13 or	Citabanan	*****	
) Total Loss Cose : (n c-	mall Insurer UR	GENTLY. · ·		brunen Greith anderstational p	-	)
	ALAN TO THE TAXABLE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Contract of the second				,
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (	)   Invoice: YES	) 01/0(	)   Towing Coil		-	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (	AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY	) / NO(	The state of the s	Curppial and	Donelby	
A Contraction of the Local Contraction	788.001812 Sen	s( )/NO(	maintenant from any annual format of the second second	Completed in	My - Done by	A to make the same of
Araly (or Transport Alloway	788(001010 5467 cc ( ) / Courte	s( )/NO(	The state of the s	Categories	- Doneby	
Antaples and Million Morling 16  Apply for Transport Allowab  Co Check / Post Repute Insp.	788:(070)0	s( )/NO(	The state of the s	CAMBINATION .	ing de Done by	
Antaples and Million Morling 16  Apply for Transport Allowab  Co Check / Post Repute Insp.	788:(070)0	s( )/NO(	The state of the s	CARBANETT :	a Done by	
Antaris (1997) Apply (1997)	788:(070)0	s( )/NO(	The state of the s	Calopia van	- Done by	
Antaphis (1905) MING The Harris (1905) Apply (or Transport Allowers) QC Check / Pour Repute Insp.) Upland Resurvey Photo [Rep. / Injury :	788:(070) 2007 ce ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car( ) ( )	The state of the s		- Done by	
Antaphis Control March Allowers  Apply for Transport Allowers  OCC Check / Post Repute Insp.  Optional Resurvey Photo [Rep.  Injury:	788:(070) 2007 ce ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	s( )/NO(	The state of the s	CARDELEVATI	- Done by	
Antaphis (a) MINIS har lake to ) Apply for Transport Alloward  (b) QC Check / Post Repair Instrument  (c) Upland Resurvey Photo [Respondents]  (c) Injury:	788:(070) cc ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car ( )	The state of the s	Campia van	Sectionally and the section of the s	
Antaphis (a) MINIS har lake to ) Apply for Transport Alloward  (b) QC Check / Post Repair Instrument  (c) Upland Resurvey Photo [Respondents]  (c) Injury:	788:(070) cc ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car ( )	The state of the s	Caro puntanti.	- Done by	
Antapis (100 Million Mortales)  Apply for Transport Allowed  OCC Check / Post Repute Insty  Outpland Resurvey Photo [Resp  Injury:	788:(070) cc ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car( )	The state of the s	CAMPINATION		
Antaris and Ministry Photo in the Control of the Co	788:(070) cc ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car( ) ( )			15 (5 kg)	
Antaphis (and MANC Morthles (b)  Apply (an Transport Allowers  ) QC Check / Post Reputs Instrument  ) Upland Resurvey Photo (Reputs Instrument)  Injury :	788:(070) cc ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car( ) ( )	The state of the s	Exception of the second of the	5. A. (5.4)	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Antaphis (and MINIC Morthless (b) Apply for Transport Alloway CC Check / Post Repute Insp. Upland Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury:	TESK(010)	sy Car( )		Frenchist No.	97 Tan (47 tan 18 tan	
Antaphis (and MANC Morthles (b)  Apply (an Transport Allowers  ) QC Check / Post Reputs Instrument  ) Upland Resurvey Photo (Reputs Instrument)  Injury :	788:(070) cc ( )/Courte ection oir Cost > \$3000]	sy Car( ) ( ) ( )	R. Accident Paper Its  A. Parrays Agrana of (  F. Towley Free  Towley	IV ON THE	12. The Sept (15. )  (15. Sept (16. )  (15. Sept	
Antapis in Transport Alloward  Apply for Transport Alloward  OCC Check / Post Repute Insp.  Original Antapis Antapis  Only Twong Antapis Antapis  Only Twong Antapis Antapis	TESKGOTO)  CCC // Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	S( )/ NO(  Sy Car( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Red California Horis G California Horis G Red California Horis G Red California Horis G P. Towley File C. Yellow Thirty & S. C. (19)	Freedom States	25 - 15 (15 ft   15 ft	
Antaples in Printing horizons  Apply for Transport Allowers  Oct Check / Peri Repute Insp.  Detection of Reservey Photo (Rep.  Injury :  Detection of Reserv	TESKGOTO)  CCC // Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	( ) / NO ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	R. Accised Papership  A. Darray Approved  F. Towing Fis  F. Yellow Through Serving  The Papership  A. Accised Papership  The P	EARST INC	(12) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13	
Apply to: Transport Alloward  ) Apply to: Transport Alloward  ) GC Check / Peri Repute Insp  ) Upland Resurvey Photo [Rep  Injury :  Des Turon Macden Paris    Elicande Resurvey Photo    Prince No:	TESKGOTO)  CCC // Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	( ) / KO ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Rectant Paper In Comment of the Comm	(Especial)	25 - 15 (15 ft   15 ft	
Antaples is a New York and Alloward Arphy for Transport Alloward Dec Check / Post Repute Insp.  3) Upland Resurvey Photo (Rep.  Injury :  Deta Turne Marches   Particular Control of the C	TESKGOTO)  CCC // Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	( ) / NO ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Resident Parents (C. A. Contagnet Street Property of the Contagnet Street Parents of the Contagnet Parents of the Co	(Earney)	(354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354) (354)	
Antaphis and Minister Alloward  Apply for Transport Alloward  October / Peri Repute Inspect  Injury:  October / Peri Repute Inspect  Injury:  October / Period Repute Inspect  Injury:  October / Period Repute Inspect  Injury:  October / Owner  O	TESHGOTO)  CCC // Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	( ) / NO ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Resident Paper de la company d	(Estates)	\$2. \$2. \$2. \$2. \$2. \$2. \$2. \$2. \$2. \$2.	
Ventaples and Minister Mortales (1) Apply for Transport Alloward (2) QC Check / Post Reputs Insp.  Julius (2) Uphaed Resurvey Photo [Reputs Insp. (2) Uphaed Resurvey	TESHGOTO)  CCC // Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	( ) / NO ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Research Paper No. 1 Per Additional Tension of the Country Carl Tat Additional Tension of the Country Carl Tension of the	(September 197)	\$20 (\$1) (\$7 (\$7) (\$7) (\$7) (\$7) (\$7) (\$7) (\$7)	
Checked by (Engr-In-C.)	TESK(6/10)	( ) / NO ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	R. Accident Paper Inc.  A. Darrays Agranas of C.  F. Towing Fig.  The Inc. Super Conference of Confe	(Egraphy)  (Corpus  A  Corpus	\$2. TO SEA CONTROL (CONTROL (C	itàs ( 5 m)
Camapiano Minic horing no  (Apply for Transport Allower  (C) Check / Peri Repute Insp.  (Injury)  (Injury)	TESK(6710)  CC ( )/ Courte  cotion  oir Cost > \$3000]	S( )/ NO( )  Sy Car( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Research Paper No. 1 Per Additional Tension of the Country Carl Tat Additional Tension of the Country Carl Tension of the	(Egraphy)  (Corpus  A  Corpus	22 CONST CON	instant

.

SN08233R0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/03/2023 13:22 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (27/03/2023 13:22 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

27/03/2023 13:22 (SGT) Date of Submission Reported by **Actual Driver** 20/03/2023 17:50 (SGT) Date of Accident 2A Pioneer Sector 1, Singapore 628415 **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Hino

XE8480J Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? YISHUN TOWING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX908W Company Reg No feliciatan80@hotmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-94588480 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer FY1EULA-MXS Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 12913 CC

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

EQ Insurance Company Ltd Name of Insurance Company DMCOHQ23-000029 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

KARUNAKARAN PRASANTHI Name of Driver GXXXX082Q Passport No/FIN 09/06/1983 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

	Date Of Driving Pass	09/12/2022
	Driving experience	3 MONTHS
v.	Gender	Male
	Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-81376089
	Alt. Phone Number	-
	Email Address	feliciatan80@hotmail.com
	Address	BLK 405 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-502
	Address complement	-
	Postcode	569631
	Is the driver the policyholder?	No
	If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
	Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
	Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
		-
	Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	GENERAL IN ONMATION OF THE AGGISETY	
	and the second	Olds Oudes
	Type of Accident	Side Swipe
	Weather Conditions	Clear
	Road Surface	Dry
	OTHER INFORMATION	
	Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
	Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
	Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
	Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
	Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
	Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
	Number of Passengers (including Driver)	
	Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
	soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name	-
	Translator's ID	
	Translator's phone number	
	Translator's email	
	Original language used in the statement	
	Original language used in the statement	
	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	Was the accident reported to the police?	No
	Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
	If yes, against whom?	-
	CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
	CINCOMOT/MOZE OF FIGURE 2.1.	
	DI SACE DEFED TO SVETCH DI ANI	
	PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
	ATTACHMENT(S)	
	Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
	Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
	DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
	DETAILS OF OTHE	
	Vehicle Registration Number	SJY6059S
	Vehicle Manufacturer	×
	Vehicle Model	-
	Vehicle Variant	-
	Vehicle Colour	-

Private car

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number

Address	_
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	4

#### SKETCHPLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate, as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance cornoanles.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the Gi4 Records Wanagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My Insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal date/personal information set out in this fform] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the treurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disable and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be slied outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

OWIN 200106908W

Folicyholder's Signature / Data 6 Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date anff 3

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Skerch Fiah	
<del>┍╒</del> ┩╌┩╌╃╌╃╌╃╌╃╌┩╌╬╌┩╌╬╌┩╌╢╌ <b>┡╌╌┼╌╏╌┼╌┼╌╏╌╌╁┼╌┼╌╏╌┼┼┼┼╌┼╌┼┼┼┼┼┼</b>	<del></del>
	Alveoren
╼╶╬═╬╌╟╌╬╼╏╌╃┉┧╌╗╌╏╌┩╌╏╌╃╌╌╏╌╂╌╏╌╂┈╬╼┼╏╏┼╌╬ <del>╺╞</del> ┑╂╾┞╼ <mark>╏╍┼╌┩╼┼╌╃╼┼┼╂┼</mark> ╾╏╾	- M- VEIQUEDO 7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
╼┼ <i>╞┈</i> ╒ <del>╗┋┋╗╒╱╒┈</del> ┆┿╅╫╌┩╌╃╸ <u>┇═╏</u> ╌╋╧╅╎╄╏┼┞╾╁┎┼┼┤╟┈	<del></del>
	+ P3 - P3 + D9 GS + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1
<del>┍╡┆┩╏╏╏╏╏╏╏╏╏╏╏╏╏</del>	<del>┤┤╏╏╏╏</del>
	Pioneer Rd Sector III
╌╎ <del>┊</del> ┞┤┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼ <del>╟</del> ┼	LIDITECT RO OCCION III
	<del></del>
·╎┼┊┊╎┊╟┪┩╃╀╂╀┼╀╟╏╂╀ <mark>╢┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼</mark>	<del></del>
╌┊┪╍┟╍┟╼┠╌╫╴╏╼╂┈╂╼╽┈┼┉╏╍╞╾┨ <del>╍╏╍╇╺┠╸</del> ╏═╄═╄═┞═╂═╄╌╂═ <del>╏╸╏╸╏╸╂╸╄</del> ═╄═╄═╄ <del>╒</del> ╂ <mark>╢</mark> ═╅╸	<del>+++++++</del>

When was a	along Pioneer Rd Sector I (In from	nt of NO 2A) on the right lo
onto the right	side of vehicle B 1 STY 6009	s my mick collidated
and the state of t	and control of the same of the	
as provided stands and harmonic analysis of the stands of		
and the signal principles and the improvement of the same day and the same day of the same in the same of the same	The second secon	No bed produced and a second an
	and the second of the second o	
	and the state of t	
and the land of some front and the sound of	Annual of Annual to the contract of the contra	
and the same of th		and the second s
a management of the form of paragraphs speed and profession by the paragraph of the paragraphs of the	and the same of	
A solumited believe and sparring process for many later process and anticology when you construct my that and profession and the first of the		
The best of the second		And the state of t
Annual colony rapped 1110ml as you're to the last to the first the formation of the same	and the same and the same of t	
And the second s	And the state of t	and the second of the second o
and the second particular part is a bit symmetry and statement of the transfer with the second type and	The state of the s	The second of the second secon
A P C		The state of the s
2013 mm to 1 m		to determine the registration of the same of the bid plane and the same and the same and the same and the same and
The former process to the first the conference of the conference to the second to the conference of the conference to the conference of th	TO THE STREET, THE TWO DOES NOT THE PARTY OF	
والمراورة		
the distribution of the second states of the second		
· · ·		
No. 2 army here game because frameware made to determine the first framework from the first framework fram	The state of the s	
e many a resultant has the accompany of the depoint based as about the depointment of the section of the depoint is section.	and the property of the property of the control of	
المنظم		
والمراوية		
the design of the state of the	The second second and and produced a generalistic to found to the second and the	and the first state of the stat
eclaration	The second secon	
e declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	
10/		
200108908W)		
To o		11
cyholder's Signature / Date &	A, \	2/12/20

DATE OF LOCIDENIE	MAKE & MODEL: HIND PURUA-MXS	110.3
DATE OF ACCIDENT	1200 1	·c.c. 12413
TIME OF ACCIDENT	MY AM /(PM)	A. 1
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	PIDMEN Rd Sector 1 TIN FRONT OF	(A)
XACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE I	-IIRE
AME OF OWNER	Vishun Towing Pte Hd	
MAIL teliuatan 80@ hotmail. a	office, 6458 8480	MOBILE:
RIC	M80P401006	
LAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY (REPORTING ON	LY
EET POLICY.	YES / NO ?	
ISURANCE CO.	FQ	
YPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive Y Third Party / Third Party F	ire & Theft
DLICY NO.		
	AS ABOVE / (IFNO: KOYUMVOVAN P	rasanth
AME OF DRIVER RIC	AS ABOVE / (IF NO.) KOYUNOKOYON PI	וווישכאו
ATE OF BIRTH	09 106 11983	
ANY PASSENGER	YES (NO)	
NAME OF PASSENGER		
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE	
CCUPATION	Outdoor / Indoor	
ATE OF DRIVING PASS	09 112 12022	
ENDER	Male / Female	
ONTACT NO.	Mobile, 8137 6089 Office.	Home:
MAIL:	feliciatan 80 @ hotmail. com	
DDRESS	BIK4015 AM MO KID IMUCHMI PORK 1 #	01-502 8 56 9631
OES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	(NO) / If yes . Reg No.	INSURER.
ELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No.	
VEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other.	
OAD SURFACE	(Dry) / Wet / Other.	
ny injuries	(No) If yes: Who?	
ONVEYED BY AMBULANCE	No) If yes, Who?	
OLICE REPORT	No / If yes : Where?	
OTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVE	NO/IF YES, WHO?	
EHICLE B NO.	SJV6099 S Any Passenger . 3 + 1	
AME		
ONTACT NO.	A case D	
EHICLE C NO.	Any Passenger	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger .	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger . Any Passenger .	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger .	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO.	Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  YES / NO	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  YES / NO YES / NO	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  YES / NO	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  YES / NO YES / NO	
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO. EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  Any Passenger .  YES / NO YES / NO YES / NO	

**EQ Insurance Company Limited** 

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES(THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP.189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES(THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

# COMMERCIAL VEHICLE OTHERS (SCH VI) Third Party

Certificate No.: DMCOHQ23-000029

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles XE8480J

2. Name of Policyholder

YISHUN TOWING PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of the Commonweap of

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 10/01/2023

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 09/01/2024

Person or Classes of persons entitled to drive\*
 Special Type (MZ801) - Any of the following:-

1. The Policyholder

2. Any person on the order or with the permission of the Policyholder

EQI Motor Accident Hotline

Form: MZ801

TPPD by Crane:

YEID-AC Additional: ExcessTPWR-AllClaims:

6311 3211



\$\$3,000.00

\$\$1,500.00

S\$20,000.00

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to use\*

(1) Use in connection with the Insured's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Insured's business.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER:

(1) Use for racing, pace- making, reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use whilst drawing a greater number of trailers in all that is permitted by Law

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward

(4) Liability arising from or in connection with the carriage of hazardous materials, high explosives, inflammable liquid or gases including LPG in cylinders

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Hire Purchase:

A000463/Sinins Agency Pte Ltd Date of Issue: 06/01/2023 16:39

Authorised Signatory
EQ Insurance Company Limited

Exp No.: DMCOHQ22-000038

A Member of Citystate

## > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Mar 2023

Company

908W

XE8480J

No

06 May 2023

HINO

FY1EULA-MXS

White

2012 E13CWL10107

FY1EUL10025

\$104,622.00

30 Sep 2013

30 Sep 2013

\$5,232.00

No

\$0.00

29 Sep 2023

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

\$59,001.00

\$7,863.00

\$7,863.00

OK